Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
” Sunday, December 3, 2023

Facility Population: 279 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jall 156 9 Courtroom K
Out of Facility 123

9 Total Appointments 9 Total Parties

0O Transfers 12/02/2023 Activity
Release Type Total 12 Bookings
Totd] 0 13 Arrest
0 Releases

Releasing Today: O
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" Sunday, December 3, 2023

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment
Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Sentence DUI
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Pre-Trial DUI
Felony Sentenced CCSO
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Hold Other

Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Petition to Revoke
Remanded to DHS

Traffic Arraignment

Traffic Pre-Trial

Total

10
14
10
1
203

3
1
279
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Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

" Sunday, December 3, 2023
Inmates With A ppointments
Jailing Party Name Location Number of Records / Node
HALL, TRELINIQUE RAYNE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jall
HOFFMAN, JEFFREY MICHAEL Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
LEE, BRYSON ANTHONY Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
LIPSCOMB, LADAROL ANTHONY Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
LORENZO-MATEO, DIEGO GREGORIO  Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
NAIMAN, ROBERT REUEL Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
ROBINSON, MAKIA DENIA Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
SHEILDS, KALI JOSEPHINE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
TURNER, DEVON LEWAYNE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail

Transfers
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